Original
Name:

Location:

11-2-64;
11-3-64.

11-5-64:

11-9-64:

11-12-64:

NEWMONT OIL COMPANY TG jeT @

TRACT 32C, WELL NO, 5 —" _ /L
West Loco Hills Unit Lhewlr pe.
Eddy County, New Mexico

rd

Bassett & Birney State No. 5 L

990' FNL, 330' FEL, Section 2, T18S, R29E.

" Completed;

Ran Lane Wells Acoustilog
Ran Lane Wells Caliper Log. Checked TD @ 2733'.

Set 224' of L4-1/2" casing - top of liner 2459'; bottom
of liner 2698'.

Drilled and cleaned out to 2742!',

Ran 21' mud anchor & seating nipple, 85 Jts. 2"
tubing, 107-5/8" rods, 2" X 1-1/2" X 81 pump.
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